DURATRAX"  FVADER e>c=

Stock #

DTXC3301
DTXC6160.....
DTXC6173.....
DTXC6179.....
DTXC61815T..
DTXC6253.....
DTXC6254.....
DTXC6282.....
DTXC62905"..
DTXC6224.....
DTXC6225.....
DTXC6226.....
DTXC6227.....
DTXC6228.....
DTXC6229.....
DTXC66115T..
DTXC68095T..
DTXC6845°T ..
DTXC6873.....

DTXC6948.....
DTXC6949.....
DTXC6978°T..
DTXC6979°T..
DTXC7330.....
DTXC7337.....
DTXC7338.....
DTXC7339.....

DTXC7340.....
DTXC7341
DTXC7458.....
DTXC7870.....
DTXC7889°T..
DTXC8028.....
DTXC8039°T..
DTXC8070°T..
DTXC8082.....
DTXC8199.....
DTXC8213°T..
DTXC8265°T..
DTXC8270.....
DTXC8352.....
DTXC8790.....
DTXC8849.....

DTXC8884.....

DTXC8972.....
DTXC8973°T..
DTXC8974.....

DTXC8976.....
DTXC8977.....
DTXC9030°"..
DTXC9238.....
DTXC9237.....
DTXC9273°T..
DTXC9274°T..
DTXC9305.....
DTXC9314.....
DTXC9322.....

REPLACEMENT PARTS
Description
Photon Speed 2 Motor.........cccocuveveennnen. 119 x1pc
Antenna Tube Set........cccecvviiiiiciiieen 124 x5pcs
Front AXIE......oeeeiiiie e 91 x2pcs
Rear Axle Set........ccooveviiniiiiiee 9,123 x2pcs
Ball Cup Set....ccooiiiiiiiieceee 29 x14pcs
Ball Stud Set (Short) .......cccoevvviveennnne 81 x10pcs
Ball Stud Set (LONG)....cccvveveerrieiieeieene 30 x4pcs
Foam Battery Spacer.........ccccccevverienneens 65 x1pc
Battery Strap........cccoeeeviieiieneeeeen 23 x1pc
Painted Body (Green) w/Decals............cc...... x1pc
Painted Body (Blue) w/Decals...........c.cccceueene x1pc
Painted Body (Red) w/Decals.............ccceeuevne x1pc
Painted Body (Yellow) w/Decals............c........ x1pc
Painted Body (Orange) w/Decals................... x1pc
Painted Body (Purple) w/Decals.................... x1pc
Front Brace ........ccccoceeeiveeeeiec e 52 x1pc
Front Bulkhead Set ....................... 50,51,103 x1pc
Front Bumper ... 2 x1pc
Bushing Set..........cocoviiiieiciiees 109,110 x2pcs,
111 x4pcs, 108 x6pcs
Front Camber Link Set............ 73 x2pcs, 29 x4pcs

Rear Camber Link Set
Rear Chassis Plate
ChasSiS ..c.uveeieeiiieiieeee e 1 x1pc

Decal Sheet ........ccoveiiveeiiiieee x1pc
Differential Joint Spring Set .................... 22 x4pcs
Complete Gear Differential ...........ccccceeveennen. x1pc
Differential Bevel Gear Set.................. 15,19 x1pc,
13 x2pcs, 14 x4pcs

Differential Gear and Case .................. 12,18 x1pc
Differential Output Joint Set............... 10,11 x2pcs
DOgbone .......oooeviiieiee e 79 x2pcs
Gear Cover W/PIUG........ccoeeneiiiieeneene 57,61 x1pc
GearboxX Set.......ccccveeeeieiiiiieeeeees 7,20,21 x1pc
Hinge Pin Set......cccceeeene. 95,97,104,107 x2pcs
Hub Carrier Set.......cccoovvviieiiiiicieen, 28 x2pcs
Rear Hub Set .........cccceeeee 26,27 x1pc, 58 x4pcs
Idler Gear and Shaft..........c.cccceeveennnnn. 17,89 x1pc
King Pin Set ..o 94 x2pcs
Knuckle Arm Set.......cccocvevevniiineennn. 24,25 x1pc
MOtOr GUArd........ccveeiiieieeiieeee e 3 x1pc
Motor Plate..........ccooovveeeiiieeeee e 96 x1pc
Pinion Gear (23T, 48P) ......cccvviiveiierieens 80 x1pc
Servo Brace ........coeveeiiiieiiine e 56 x1pc
Servo Saver Set................ 8,43,44,45,46,90 x1pc,
5 x2pcs

Servo Saver Shaft Set....98,99,100,101,102 x1pc,
47,48,105 x4pcs

Rear Shock Set (Assembled)...........cccceeneeee. x2pcs
Shock Parts Set ..........ccccuune... 4,31,32,122 x2pcs
Shock Seal Set .........cccoeciieeeeenns 33,34,35,x2pcs,
114 x4pcs

Front Shock Set (Assembled) ..........cccccc...... x2pcs
Shock Shaft Set........cccoeviviiiiciis 68,69 x2pcs
Shock Bushing Set........ccccoovriiinicnieen 53 x4pcs
Front Shock Spring (White/Soft) ............. 70 x2pcs
Rear Shock Spring (White/Soft).............. 71 x2pcs
Front Shock TOwer..........cccoveveeiiiiiiiicniees 49 x1pc
Rear Shock TOWer ..........ccovevceiiiiiiiiceieens 40 x1pc
Slipper Bushing.........cccocvveveiniiineennn. 86,W x1pc
Slipper Plate Set .......ccccccvievenieen 84, 85 x1pc

Slipper Pad.........cocoeeieiiiieeeneeeee 64 x2pcs

DTXC9380.....
DTXC9386.....
DTXC9395.....
DTXC9460°T..
DTXC9513°T..
DTXC9514°T..
DTXC9638.....
DTXC9665.....
DTXC9667°T..
DTXC9683.....
DTXC9684.....
DTXC9840°"..
DTXC9841°T..
DTXZ1121

Hardware

DTXC6442.....
DTXC7630.....
DTXC7631.....
DTXC8240.....
DTXC8630.....
DTXC8631.....
DTXC8634.....
DTXC8640.....
DTXC8645.....
DTXC8647.....
DTXC8650.....
DTXC8660.....
DTXC9763.....
DTXC9764.....
DTXQo0221.....
DTXQ0255.....
DTXQ0257.....
DTXQ0258.....
DTXQ0273.....
DTXQo0424.....

Slipper SPring .....ccceveveeiiiereenie e 87 x1pc
2x10mm Spring Pin.......c.cccoovviiinnens 116 x10pcs
Spur Gear (81T, 48P).....c.ccvevvvieiieiieene. 16 x1pc
Steering Servo Mount Set...........cccceceeenee. 6 x2pcs
Front Suspension Arm Set................... 38,39 x1pc
Rear Suspension Arm Set ................... 36,37 x1pc
Tie-Rod Set.......cccovvviiieieenne. 72 x2pcs, 29 x4pcs
Top Shaft w/Gear ........cccocevcvvevcnneene 83,116 x1pc
Transmission Brace..........cccccevvveeinnenenee. 42 x1pc
Front Tire Set (Ribbed).........ccccocvveeennne. 62 x2pcs
Rear Tire Set (Spiked) ......cccccoevvvveneennnn. 63 x2pcs
Front Wheel Set (White)..........cccceeveennne. 59 x2pcs
Rear Wheel Set (White) .........ccocvveveennnn. 60 x2pcs
Instruction Manual.............cococeeiiiniiecnieeene x1pc
Body Clip .ooeeeeeieieeeeeeeee e U x10pcs
2MM E-Clip .o R x10pcs
2.5mm E-Clip .oooiiiieiieee e S x10pcs
3mm Locknut ......cceeeeiiiiii e O x10pcs
4-40x1/4" Flathead Screw...........ccc...... A x10pcs
4-40x5/16" Flathead Screw.................... B x10pcs
2x6mm Flathead Machine Screw............. X x6pcs
3x8Mm Cap SCrew.........cveceerveevieenenns H x10pcs

3x3mm Round Head Screw.................... I x10pcs

3x8mm Round Head S/T Screw ............. L x10pcs
3x6mm Pan Head Screw ...........ccccceeeene J x10pcs
3X3MMm Set SCrew.......cooeveceeniieiieeieens K x10pcs

3x8mm Washer........cccoveveieiniiiiens Q x10pcs
3mm Spring Washer
2.6mm S/T Screw
3mm Roundhead Machine Screw......... C,D x5pcs

3mm Roundhead Machine Screw............ E x5pcs
3mm Roundhead Machine Screw......... F,G x5pcs
3mm Flathead Machine Screw ................ N x5pcs
4mm LOCKNUL ..o M x5pcs

To order replacement parts or to send your model in for repairs
covered under warranty, you should send your model to Dura-

Trax’s authorized U.S. repair facility:

Hobby Services

3002 N. Apollo Drive, Suite 1, Champaign, lllinois 61822
Phone: (217) 398-0007 9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. Central Time M-F
E-Mail: hobbyservices@hobbico.com

ST indicates Stress-Tech™ part




e

Servo Saver Spring 98

10

Servo Saver Shaft (Short) 99

( )O

Servo Saver Shaft (Long) 100

I ©

Servo Saver Hub 101

Servo Saver Adjustment Collar 102

( i )O

Bulkhead Hinge Pin 103

] DO

Front Inner Hinge Pin 104

L]

Servo Saver Shaft Bushing 105

© 0

Shock Ball 106

l DO

Rear Outer Hinge Pin 107

©

5x10mm Bushing 108

©

5x11mm Bushing 109

Front Shock Shaft 68

Rear Shock Shaft 69

s

—

Tie Rod 72

s

—

Front Camber Link 73

1r
—

Rear Camber Link 74

HARDWARE CHART

af b ©

King Pin 94

1 DO
Front Outer Hinge Pin 95

DO

Rear Inner Hinge Pin 97

10x15mm Bushing (Diff) 110

1©

3/16"x3/8" Bushing (Fr Wheel) 111

@1

Shock O-Ring 114

—o
2x10mm Spring Pin 116

1
Rear Axle Pin 123

- (%)

4-40x1/4" F/H Screw A

- (%)

4-40x5/16" F/H Screw B

(o )

3x10mm R/H Screw C

3x12mm R/H Screw D

3x25mm R/H Screw G

[ i ©

3x8mm Cap Screw H

—
Diff Joint Pin 11

W

Diff Joint Spring 22

mmEO©)

Ball Stud Long 30

m @

3x3mm R/H Screw |

(- &

3x6mm P/H Screw J

W o

3x3mm Set Screw K

(g

3x8mm S/T Screw L

Bl
4mm Locknut M

[

3x6mm F/H Screw N

] ©

3mm Locknut O

|©

3mm Spring Washer P

| ©

3mm Washer Q

3)

2mm E-Clip R

)

2.5mm E-Clip S

2.6x8mm S/T Screw T
giz Body Clip U

3x16mm R/H Screw V

|©

3mm Brass Washer W

D

2x6mm F/H Screw X

|©

King Pin SpacerY

miO©

Ball Stud (Short) 81

o

Slipper Spring 87

L 10O

Idler Gear Shaft 89

L

Steering Link Turnbuckle 90




[URATRAX

75 FRONT

76 REAR

70 FRONT

71 REAR
68 FRONT
69 REAR

¥l
©)

31



(wwg'xg'GxG/ g) Jeoeds uid Bury A
7€980X1ad” " MaIOS peayle|ld wwoxg X
GOEBEOXLQ J9YSEN\ SSelg wwg M
ZPPQOYLQQ dio Apog  n
leeooX1a: MIOS /S Wwgx9'g L
LEQLOX L Q e dip-qwwgz s
0€9,0X1a” dip-qwwz Y
€9/60X1d’ laysep\ wwg  ©
¥9.60X1ad’ Jaysep Buuds wwg  d
QPZROYLQ " eeeeeessessssss WO WWE O
€/200X1a’ ‘M8I0G pesH Je|l4 Ww9xe N
BEPODX L e nwRo T WWy W
/¥980X1a” ‘MaJIOS 1/S wwigxe
09980X1a” "M3I0S 19S WWEXES )
05980X1a” MOIOS pEaH Ued WWYXE  f
S¥980X1a” *M3JIOS PESH PUNOY WWEXE 1
0r980X1a” “MaJog de) wwgxe  H
85c00X1a’ MOIOS PESH PUNOY WWGZXE ©
85200X.1a” " MJOS pedH punoy wwggxe 4
/S200X1a’ MOIOS PESH pPUNOY WWOZXe 3
GGe00X.1a’ " MOOS peaH punoy Wwigixe a
§GcooX1ar " MJOS peaH punoy WWQLXE 9
1€980X1a” Malog pesyie|d ,91/S X0y 8
0€980X1a” MBIOS pesyield v/l X Ob-v W
alempieH
09190X1a- aqn] euualuy el
6.190X1d’ “uld 9IXy Jeay €2l
2,680X1d
‘9,680x10a
L BEDN L s dweyo Buudg Jaddn zzL
LOEEOXLQ e 1010\ 2 paads uooug 611
§9960X1d
CQEEBOX L ulg Buids WWoLXE 9LL
2,680X1d
‘9,680x10a
G BEOYL BUIL-O %00US bLL
€/890X1a” " Bulysng ,8/€ X .91L/E LLL
€/890X1d’ Buiysng wWwGIXQL OLL
€/890X1d’ - Bulysng wWw L XS 601
€2890X L Q e Buiysng wWwo XS 80k
82080X1a” uld ebuiH JaINQ Jeay 0oL
2,680X1d
‘9,680x10a
‘€,680X1a" |leg »ooys 90t

$8880X10 """ Buiysng yeys 1enes oIS GO

uld ebuiy Jasuuj Juol4
uld ebuiH peayying

82080X1Aa™
60890X1d

+8880X1A ™~ Je|j0) swisnlpy Janesg onlag
P88BOX L Q gnH JoAeS oAleS
+¥8880X 1A (Buo) Yeys Jones onies
¥8880X1Q "~ (HoyS) Yeys Jones onias
¥8880X1A ™ ~Buldg leneg onles

82080X1d abuly Jauu| Jeay
0428OXLQ aje|d J010|N
82080X1a™ “uld 8bulH JaInQ 0.4
66180X1d " uld Bury
€4190X1a” 9IXY JuoIq
6¥880X1A " aponquany abexur Bulesig
28080X.1d T yeys Jeen ug|p|
08€60X1a ™ Bundg seddis
GOEGOXLQ ™ Buiysng Jeddis
71€60X1d * (1eInQ) ereld Joddis
1€60X1a ™ **(4ouu)) ejeld Joddis
§9960X1A™ Jear) pue yeyg doj

£G6290X1d " (Hoys) pnis Ileg
25€80X1a - "(uoHd 8% ‘UlooL €2) Jeen uoluld
e E R i s suogboq
2.680X1d

T e — den yoous
2.680X1a™ *Apog ooyg Jeay
9/680X1d Apog xooys o4

6¥690X1a™
8¥690X1a™
8€960X1d

poy yuI Jaque) Jeay
poy 3uI Jequie) juol4
rpoy-alL

/£260X1a" (Hos/enym) Buuds xooyg Jesy
PRSP T — (os/enu) Bunds Yooug Ui
2.680X10a

T T ———— 1EUS %00US Jeey
9,680X10d

'/2680X1A" " Jeys >ooys juol4
282¢90X1a” J90edg Alepeg weo
CCEEOXLQ e ped Jaddis

(poidg) a1 teay
"(paqary) e11 Juoi
*Bnid 1snQ 1en0) Jesr)
** (9HUM) 198UM Jeay

¥8960X1d
€8960X1a™
0/8.0X1a”
1¥86X0.1A

0¥860X1Aa ™ (8HYM) [98UM 1uOI4
0£080X1a™ J90edg 8seqeaym
04820X1d * JOA0D) 19K
06480X1a™ ooeIg ONIBS
0£060X1a ™" Buiysng yooys

11990X1d
60890X1Aa™
60890X1Aa™

** 90BIg JUOIS

peayying 1uoid
"goeIg uld abulH o4

€.260X1a * JOMO] ¥o0ys juol4
¥8880X10 ™ ‘Buiysng Jeneg onles apIs by
¥8880X1A " Buiysng Jenes onles epis e

"19ABS OAJIBS BpIS WBIY
" Janes oAleg Yo Jaddn
...... JONES OAIDS 1o JamoT
MUl Jueuo||og Jones oAleS
............. aokIg uolssiwsuel|
ale|d sissey) Jeay
J9MO] YO0yS Jeay

6¥880X1Ad™
6¥880X1Aa™
6¥880X1d
£9960X1a”
8/690X1a™
¢/e60X1d

€1660X1a™ wJy uoisuadsng by Juoi4
£1560X1a ™ Wy uoisuadsng ya juoi
€6560X1d wJy uoisuadsng by Jeey
PLGEOXLQ e wJy uoisuadsng Yo Jeay
2.680X1d

‘'9,680X1d

QO] 1008dS [B9S %O0US

oL
€01
coL
1oL
00}
66
86
L6
96
G6
V6
16
06
68
PA:]
98
S8
8
€8
18
08
6.

LL
9.
7
vL
€L
cL
L
0L

69

89
S9
9
€9
29
19
09
65
8S
PA:]
9g
€9
4]
1S
0S
6V
14
Ly
14
Sy
144
(314
(44
374
ov
6€
8¢
LE
9€

Ge

¢/680X1a

‘9,680X10
PLEGOXLQ s wbeiydelq soouys  v€
¢/680X1d
'9,680X10
PLEGOXLQ e Jsuleldy |[eag ooys €€
¢/680X1d
'9,680X10
ELBGOXLQ dweyQ buudg semo  gg
¢/680X1d
'9/680X10
‘€,680X1Q " “'pug ||eg Yooys  LE
¥G290X1a ™ ‘(BuoT) piS |leg  0€
67690X1A
‘8¥690X 1A
‘8€960X 10
CPGLQOXLQ e dnp|leg 62
6€080X1A™ ‘louue) gnH uol4  8eg
0£080X1d (ybiy) gnH Jeay e
02080X1a" (o) qnH JeeY 92
€1e8oX1a” "Wy aponuy uoid by gz
€1280X1d T WY 9Ponuy Juoi4 Yo e
069X L Q dens Aleneg ge
/£€20X1a” ‘Bunds uiop fenualeyla 22
688.0X1d (yb1y) yeH xogiean g
688.0X1A ™ “* (Jo) HeH xoquesy) 0g
8€€.0X1ad
‘6€€,0X1a " ‘g uld ssoiD [enuateyid 61
8€€.0X1a
‘0y€L0X1a asen/ieen) [enuateyiq 81

¢8080X1a

Jean Jopl LL

S6£60X1Q " " (uoud 8% ‘ulool |g) seen unds 9t
8€£€.0X1d
‘6€€,0X1a " "V Uld sso1D [enuateyld Sk
8€£€.0X1d
(BEELOXLQ Jesdy |onsg lews i
8€£€.0X1d
BEELOXLQ leap |oneg oble €l
8€£€.0X1d
‘oveLox1a- *18n0D) ese) enualeyld 2k
8€£€,0X1d
SLPELOXLQ uld Juior [enuaiayid ki
8€£€,0X1d
CPELOXLQ o indinQ [enuaieid Ol
64190X1a™ CU9IXY Jedy 6
6¥880X1d “UIOH ONIBS 8
688.0X1Ad” J9N0D 1SN Xoqlesy) L
09pEOX L@ Wno| onses Bupeals 9
6¥880X1A ™ *pu3 |leg ebeyur buuesls g
¢/680X1a
‘9,680X104
‘€,680X1Q " ‘uolsid ¥ooys ¢
G9¢8OX1a ™ “pJeno I0lo) €
S¥890X1a™ Jadwngiol4 g
6.690X1A ™" sisseyn L
#MOO0LS NI 379V T1IVAY NOILdIHOS3ad W3Ll #

‘beq sjied yoes jo sjusjuoo 8y} 1oj jsi| beq
sped Jusweoeldai ay) o} Jejoy ‘seoe|d [eianes ul s|qejiene sj Jied Jejnol
-Jed Jey; ‘pejsi| siequinu Xo0js ajdinw aJe 8iay) j| "bulisplo Joj Jequinu
)o0js beq spied pue uonduosep Jed “Jequinu Asy ayj smoys jsi sjed siy |



DTXC1096.......
DTXC1423.......
DTXC1535.......
DTXC1547.......
DTXC1595.......
DTXC3000.......
DTXC3010.......
DTXC6182.......
DTXC6183.......
DTXC6184.......
DTXC6291
DTXC6292.......
DTXC6293.......
DTXC629%.......
DTXC6295.......
DTXC6297.......
DTXC6399.......
DTXC6607.......
DTXC6613.......
DTXC6614.......
DTXC6807.......
DTXC6808.......
DTXC6846.......
DTXC6847.......
DTXC6848.......
DTXC6999.......
DTXC7006.......
DTXC7980.......
DTXC7981
DTXC8024.......
DTXC8031
DTXC8032.......
DTXC8033.......
DTXC8034.......
DTXC8071
DTXC8072.......
DTXC8073.......
DTXC8223.......
DTXC8224.......
DTXC8225.......
DTXC8227.......
DTXC8266.......

HOP-UPS AVAILABLE FOR YOUR EVADER EXB:

Ball Bearing Set Complete (14)
3/16"x3/8" Ball Bearing (Front Hubs) (2)
5x10mm Ball Bearing (Top Shaft, Rear Hubs) (2)
5 x 11mm Ball Bearing (Idler Gear Shaft) (2)
10x15mm Ball Bearing (Differential) (2)
Spur Gear 78 Tooth 48 Pitch

Spur Gear 86 Tooth 48 Pitch

Ball Cup Yellow (14)

Ball Cup Blue (14)

Ball Cup Green (14)

Battery Strap Yellow

Battery Strap Blue

Battery Strap Green

Battery Strap Aluminum Blue

Battery Strap Aluminum Purple

Battery Strap Graphite

Body Unpainted

Front Brace Graphite

Front Hinge Pin Plate Aluminum Blue
Front Hinge Pin Plate Aluminum Purple
Blue Anodized Aluminum Front Bulkhead
Purple Anodized Aluminum Front Bulkhead
Bumper Front Yellow

Bumper Front Blue

Bumper Front Green

Chassis Graphite

Chassis Nylon

Heatsink/Motor Mount Blue
Heatsink/Motor Mount Purple

Titanium Hinge Pin Set

Front Hub Carrier Nylon (2)

Hub Carrier Aluminum Blue

Hub Carrier Aluminum Purple

Front Hub Carrier Graphite (2)

Hub Rear Aluminum Blue

Hub Rear Aluminum Purple

Rear Hub Graphite

Front Knuckle Nylon (2)

Knuckle Arm Aluminum Blue

Knuckle Arm Aluminum Purple

Front Knuckle Graphite (2)

Motor Guard Yellow

DTXC8267.
DTXC8268.
DTXC8350.
DTXC8791.
DTXC9007.
DTXC9004.
DTXC9031.
DTXC9032.

DTXC9033.......

DTXC9201.

DTXC9202.......

DTXC9226.
DTXC9227.

DTXC9228.......

DTXC9235.

DTXC9236.......

DTXC9241.
DTXC9242.

DTXC9243.......

DTXC9244.
DTXC9245.

DTXC9246.......

DTXC9257.
DTXC9259.
DTXC9260.
DTXC9315.
DTXC9403.
DTXC9546.

DTXC9547.......

DTXC9562.

DTXC9564.......

DTXC9640.
DTXC9641.
DTXC9642.
DTXC9828.
DTXC9842.
DTXC9843.
DTXC9844.
DTXC9845.
DTXC9846.

DTXC9847

Motor Guard Blue

Motor Guard Green

Pinion Gear 20 Tooth 48 Pitch

Servo Brace Graphite

Aluminum Shock Set Front Natural
Aluminum Shock Set Rear Natural
Shock Bushing Yellow

Shock Bushing Blue

Shock Bushing Green

Front Shock Tower Nylon

Rear Shock Tower Nylon

Aluminum Shock Set Rear Blue
Aluminum Shock Set Rear Purple
Aluminum Shock Set Rear Hard Anodized
Shock Spring Rear Medium Yellow
Shock Spring Rear Hard Green
Aluminum Shock Set Front Blue
Aluminum Shock Set Front Purple
Aluminum Shock Set Front Hard Anodized
Shock Spring Front Extra Soft Silver
Shock Spring Front Medium Yellow
Shock Spring Front Hard Green

Front Shock Tower Graphite

Rear Shock Tower Graphite

Shock Spring Rear Extra Soft Silver
Hard Anodized Light Slipper Plate Set
Spur Gear 88 Tooth 48 Pitch

Front Suspension Arms Nylon (2)
Rear Suspension Arms Nylon (2)
Front Suspension Arms Graphite (2)
Rear Suspension Arms Graphite (2)
Transmission Brace Rear Aluminum Blue
Transmission Brace Rear Aluminum Purple
Transmission Brace Graphite
Turnbuckle Set Titanium w/Wrench
Front Wheel Yellow 2.2"

Front Wheel Green 2.2"

Front Wheel Blue 2.2"

Rear Wheel Yellow 2.2"

Rear Wheel Green 2.2"

Rear Wheel Blue 2.2"

| DTXC1900'7.2V 2000mAlNilHBatteryy

Piranha Ni

7.2V 2000mAh Battery

DTXP4005

Il

i

MH

Programmagie
custom Lcp

Piranha Digital Charger

DTXP4005

7T

PEAK CHARGER

B

Front Hinge Pin Plate Aluminum
DTXC6613 Blue
DTXC6614 Purple

Visit our website at www.duratrax.com for more exciting products from DuraTrax!

DTXZ1122 for DTXD30**

Entire Contents Copyright © 2008



LINKS AND TIE ROD DIMENSIONS

1-1/8" [28.2mm]

S P '? 1 e —
STEERING LINK

1" [25mm]

FRONT CAMBER LINK

1" [25mm)]

REAR CAMBER LINK

1-1716" [27mm]

TIE ROD

L ]
w A OTHER ITEMS AVAILABLE FROM DURATRAX ‘&

Aluminum Front Hub Carrier Aluminum Knuckle Arm . ' )
DTXC8032 Blue DTXC8224 Blue Aluminum Rear Hub Carrier
DTXC8033 Purple : DTXC8225 Purple DTXC8071 Blue

DTXC8072 Purple

Aluminum Rear Shock Set
DTXC9226 Blue

DTXC9227 Purple
DTXC9228 Hard Anodized

Aluminum Front Shock Set
DTXC9241 Blue

DTXC9242 Purple
DTXC9243 Hard Anodized

¢S

Graphite Front Hub Carrier Graphite Knuckle Arms Graphite Rear Hub Carrier
DTXC8034 DTXC8226 DTXC8073




